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

MAIN floor 3 bedroom bung., c/a, $950.
plus 1/2 utilities, first/last. Avail. Nov. 1.
873-1968

ONE bedroom apt. avail. Sept. 1, $650.
utilities included. 877-8306 or 873-0211 leave
message.

ROCKWOOD -Country living, new one
bedroom, fireplace, all appliances, fully
carpeted, laundry, parking, deck, yard,
non-smoking, no pets, quiet/private.
$600./month. Oct. 1. (519) 856-2082
leave message.

TWO bedroom apt. adults preferred. No
pets. First/last. 877-3462

TWO bedroom apt. in Georgetown,
Available immediately. $750/mth, everything
included. One car parking. Adults only. No
dogs. 877-7461

Apartments &
flats wanted

SENIOR couple wanting to rent your
apartment 3 - 5 months while you are
South. Reasonable. Call 519-843-7079

'I:m Houses for rent

2 GREAT HOMES!
Renovated stone farm house, horse barn and
paddocks, Rockwood area. $1850. per month.

Executive Cape Cod, appliances, loaded with
extras. $1800. per month. First/last, references,
A-1 tenants only. Call:

Glenda Hughes or John Hill
Johnson Associates 905-877-5165

2700 sq. ft. executive home, 4 bed. , 2 1/2
baths, Erinview Estates, Erin, abstainers/non
smokers, no pets. $1400./month, first/last.
Phone after 7 p.m. 905-878-9666

FAX (905) 873-0398

(Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

Houses for
rent 7

3 bdr. (Georgetown) Main floor laundry,
fireplace, garage, fenced yard, gas heat.
$1100. monthly plus utilities. Avail. Oct. 1st.
(519)853-5491

3 bedroom bungalow situated on a 1/2 acre
lot in the town of Caledon. Single car
garage with a large dog kennel built off the
side, small utility bam for storage. Excellent
spot for small children. $1200./month plus

utilities. Call Scott or Carol after 6:00 p.m. |

919-942-4767

BALLINAFAD, Large (1100 square feet)
1 bedroom coach house with loft, 775/mth.
A?C, washer, dryer, microwave, woodstove,
storage room and large rear deck. Heat and
hydro extra (no dogs). Call 877-7000 for
appointment 1 year lease required.

COUNTRY Living: 3 bdrm. farm duplex.
Utilities included. Avail to rent Sept. 1.

Trafalgar Rd./Maple Ave. area.
$1,150/month. Contact Lori Black. 873-8700

COUNTRY Rental - 4 bedroom on large
lot. No pets, 1st & last, well maintained.
Excellent tenants required. $1100. per
month plus utilities. Martha Summers.
877-5165

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton,
Oct. 1st, Gas heat, garage, close to parks
& schools, no dogs please. $895. plus. (519)
853-4875

DETACHED 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 baths,
South Georgetown, avail. Nov. 1. No
appliances.$1350. (416) 242-7151

ERIN - 3 bedroom farmhouse $1200. per
month. Also 3 bedroom country apt. with
option, horse barn. Call (519) 833-9478
between 8 p.m. & 9 p.m.

EXECUTIVE home, 2100 sq. ft., 2
bedrooms, 1 bath, no pets, abstainers/non
smokers, Erin, $1100. per month, first/last.
Phone after 7 p.m. 905-878—-9666

GEORGETOWN - Enjoy country living! 3
bedroom +, 2 bathroom, large family room
w/fireplace , 2 appliances on 3/4 acre lot,
$1550. plus utilities. Avail. Nov. 1. Call (519)
473-3674

GEORGETOWN
3 bedroom house ground floor, quiet
street, close to all amenities, all inclusive,
no pets, 459-7459

GEORGETOWN. 3BDRM Victorian home,
completely renovated. $1,100 +utilities.
Available October 1st. 873-4680 or 873-
7185.

Townhouses
for rent

TASTEFULLY decorated 3 bedroom
townhouse, 2 baths, finished basement,

close to all amenities. Immediate possession.
Call 873-4797

Housing wanted
to rent

2-4 year lease. Executive family looking
for large 4+BDRM country home with
acreage in Halton or Peel. (416)384-5252
any time.

- Shared
atcumﬁdatiun_
SHARED accommodation, full use of
house, parking, laundry. No pets. Close to
Go. $350. 873-7224

l E E storage

Downtown G_eorgetnwn, garage - storage,
12'x 24", secure, dry, $65. Oct. 1 905-873-
0688

REIAY] €

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
; for your
Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

Halls &
lodges

ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions,
cater dinners and buffets. Please contact
Margaret 877-7960

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
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